
Nome Turno Bairro
Média 

Escolar
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Familiar
Soma

Média 

Geral

Melissa Olievira da Silva Vespertino Centro 8.87 7.0 15.87 7.93

Yasmin Westphal Justino Vespertino Centro 8.80 7.0 15.80 7.90

Stephani Galindro Siqueira Ambos Centro 7.66 8.0 15.66 7.83

Nicolli da Rosa Silva Vespertino Centro 7.11 8.0 15.11 7.55

Iago Francisco Silva dos Santos Vespertino Centro 7.64 7.0 14.64 7.32

William Carvalho Vespertino Centro 7.55 7.0 14.55 7.27

Lucas Vellozo Nascimento Vespertino Centro 7.49 7.0 14.49 7.24

Christian Belo Pereira Vespertino Centro 7.00 7.0 14.00 7.00

Bryan Paiva da Costa Vespertino Centro 7.49 2.0 9.49 4.74

Ana Clara Cardoso Lopes Vespertino Centro 6.97 1.0 7.97 3.98

Vila Nova Alvorada, Vila Alvorada, Ribanceira e Vila Esperança

Luiz Gustavo Pereira Julio Matutino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.70 9.0 16.70 8.35

Stephani Galindro Siqueira Ambos Vila Nova Alvorada 7.66 8.0 15.66 7.83

Christian Belo Pereira Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 7.00 7.0 14.00 7.00

Ana Clara Cardoso Lopes Vespertino Vila Nova Alvorada 6.97 1.0 7.97 3.98

Guaiúba e São Tomás

Wallison Rodrigo Lima Maia Ambos Guaiúba 7.14 8.0 15.14 7.57

Nátaly Afonso Miranda de Oliveira Vespertino São Tomás 8.14 7.0 15.14 7.57

Vila Nova e Porto da Vila

Maria Eduarda Vieira Fernandes Vespertino Vila Nova 8.27 8.0 16.27 8.13

Wallison Rodrigo Lima Maia Ambos Vila Nova 7.14 8.0 15.14 7.57

Lucas Vellozo Nascimento Vespertino Vila Nova 7.49 7.0 14.49 7.24

Mariely Pinheiro Miquelino Matutino Vila Nova 8.73 5.0 13.73 6.86

Bryan Paiva da Costa Vespertino Vila Nova 7.49 2.0 9.49 4.74
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Sagrada Família, Campo D'Aviação e Vila Santo Antônio

Maria Eduarda Vieira Fernandes Vespertino Campo D'Aviação 8.27 8.0 16.27 8.13

Lucas Vellozo Nascimento Vespertino Vila Santo Antônio 7.49 7.0 14.49 7.24

Mariely Pinheiro Miquelino Matutino Vila Santo Antônio 8.73 5.0 13.73 6.86

Arroio, Arroio do Rosa e Alto Arroio

Melissa Olievira da Silva Vespertino Arroio 8.87 7.0 15.87 7.93

Nicolli da Rosa Silva Vespertino Alto Arroio 7.11 8.0 15.11 7.55

Barra da Ibiraquera, Ibiraquera e Araçatuba

Melissa Olievira da Silva Vespertino Barra da Ibiraquera 8.87 7.0 15.87 7.93

Nova Brasília, Campestre, Sambaqui e Mirim

Tayná Felipe Lima Ambos Nova Brasília 8.68 9.0 17.68 8.84

Lucas Gonçalves da Rocha Vespertino Nova Brasília 9.33 8.0 17.33 8.66

Stephani Galindro Siqueira Ambos Nova Brasília 7.66 8.0 15.66 7.83

Maicon Rodrigo Pereira Matutino Nova Brasília 7.50 8.0 15.50 7.75

Nicolli da Rosa Silva Vespertino Sambaqui 7.11 8.0 15.11 7.55

Carlos André Corrêa Júnior Matutino Nova Brasília 7.85 7.0 14.85 7.42

Iago Francisco Silva dos Santos Vespertino Nova Brasília 7.64 7.0 14.64 7.32
Bryan Paiva da Costa Vespertino Nova Brasília 7.49 2.0 9.49 4.74

Ana Clara Cardoso Lopes Vespertino Nova Brasília 6.97 1.0 7.97 3.98


